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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

9 68 52 20 33 24 43 66 18624
18 41 35 14 28 18 45 22 138 14 38 50 4036 1
140 45 7 26 85 43 24 11 44 7627 1

2.78

*
13

80

Vanessa
Thomas
MID

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

95 45 55 55 26 41 72 49 63 633 27
55 45 45 45 100 45 25 65 36 20 0 20 201 34 1
43 55 100 10 60 60 87 54 0 32 321 28 1

2.00

*

*
16

89

Susan
Holt
LON

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 37 25 30 85 26 30 41 45 59 40 26 1436
95 52 45 45 26 61 60 41 36 26 14 143 33
140 25 11 30 30 40 28 60 25 11 65 18 1836 1
15 37 85 90 52 100 12218 1

2.40

*

*
15

04

Karen
Daly
MID

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 41 45 22 65 45 45 52 99 16 12 4 42 35
100 26 40 45 41 100 22 47 40 36 2 233 2
41 15 7 60 43 37 70 55 99 35 29 10 101 34
83 85 40 135 13 105 40 403 21 2

4.40

*
16

28

Lisa
Dunford
LON

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 60 16 45 41 81 60 41 45 41 2830
60 30 85 22 22 7 66 85 44 8027
41 41 7 100 92 31 27 68 54 4027 1

1.00

*
16

13

Debbie
Stevens
MID

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

93 45 60 75 66 22 11 39 30 22 38 381 31
60 125 95 60 121 0 38 0 2 21 25 2
41 45 7 41 15 123 30 41 120 38 382 29 2

4.89

*

*
17

68

Ged
Carney
LON

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 135 60 22 32 60 43 55 32 20 20 203 33 1
30 45 33 26 30 45 60 46 71 31 44 4033
45 45 37 81 47 55 39 32 50 30 40 403 33
100 11 30 98 31 41 45 70 35 40 402 29 1

2.35

*

*
15

34

Lisa
Brosnan
MID

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

37 21 26 60 98 49 38 45 24 29 7430
123 66 85 9 48 94 12 37 0 7 10 10 103 36 1
28 95 92 66 26 41 41 38 37 21 1630
81 26 66 58 26 70 26 21 15 76 3630

1.23

*
14

90

Tina
Hamilton
LON

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

24 45 40 81 85 100 11 43 54 10 0 0 82 38 1
60 60 60 63 81 41 42 94 942 23
41 41 26 22 60 98 41 41 27 10427
7 41 2 41 41 7 30 9 81 41 22 17933

100 24 26 41 7 58 60 60 37 8827 1

2.00

*
14

42

Helen
Wingate
MID

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

20 45 33 60 19 41 30 80 60 37 36 8 1639
44 45 60 41 50 30 32 19921
64 45 26 100 81 60 49 36 30 10 101 28 1
140 60 82 32 45 42 37 27 0 0 36 363 33 1
41 43 39 100 45 44 45 44 80 20 202 29 1

3.40

*

*
15

27

Andrea
Walker
LON

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 83 45 121 57 29 69 0 22 0 8 0 81 37 1
83 57 121 49 95 16 40 0 0 40 403 30 1
38 97 33 133 95 45 14 31 0 0 1530 1
47 57 95 38 95 95 34 2 38 381 25

3.75

*

*
16

30

Coreen
Loffler
MID

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5 6

X
Sets

2
 OP:  Middlesex WB - Coreen Loffler 16.30 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 60 43 30 100 52 26 40 39 42 15 24 836 1
100 76 100 30 43 68 28 30 0 0 2630 2
47 43 41 66 92 55 60 61 4 32 321 28
45 81 81 24 95 60 34 73 4 427

3.00

*
16

25

Lynda
Biondini
LON

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6 Sets
4

 OP:  London WB - Ged Carney 17.68 * 
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Middlesex WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Vanessa Thomas L 0 3 13.80 2.78 1201 87 1 1 0 2+0
Karen Daly L 1 3 15.04 2.40 1850 123 1 1 0 2+0
Debbie Stevens L 0 3 16.13 1.00 1355 84 1 0 0 1+0
Lisa Brosnan W 3 1 15.34 2.35 1964 128 2 0 0 2+0
Helen Wingate L 2 3 14.42 2.00 2134 148 2 0 0 2+0
Coreen Loffler W 3 1 16.30 3.75 1989 122 3 0 0 3+0
TOTALS L 9 14 15.16 - 10493 692 10 2 0 12+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

London WB

Susan Holt W 3 0 16.89 2.00 1503 89 2 0 0 2+0
Lisa Dunford W 3 1 16.28 4.40 2002 123 4 0 0 4+0
Ged Carney W 3 0 17.68 4.89 1503 85 4 0 0 4+0
Tina Hamilton L 1 3 14.90 1.23 1878 126 1 0 0 1+0
Andrea Walker W 3 2 15.27 3.40 2290 150 2 1 0 3+0
Lynda Biondini L 1 3 16.25 3.00 1966 121 3 0 0 3+0
TOTALS W 14 9 16.05 - 11142 694 16 1 0 17+0
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